Resultat Samsung Eurojump 2008-01-29

Scandinavium, Goéteborg
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1
2

60 m Heat 1
Mike Rodgers
Roberto Donati
Christofer Sandin
Stefan Tarnhuvud
Oskar Ahberg
Benjamin Olsson

60 m Heat 2

Josh Norman

Daniel Persson
Johan Wissman
Tom Kling-Baptiste
Jens Lofgren
Alexander Nordkvist

60 m Final
Mike Rodgers
Josh Norman
Roberto Donati
Daniel Persson
Stefan Tarnhuvud
Christofer Sandin

60 m hack Heat 1
Dayron Robles

Chris Bailley

Petr Svoboda

Peter Coghlan
Joachim Blaschke
Carl-Johan Olsson

60 m hack Heat 2
Joel Hernandez
Robert Kronberg
Markus Vilen

Robby Hughes

Josua Gustafsson
Bjorn Barrefors

60 m héack Final
Dayron Robles

Joel Hernandez
Petr Svoboda

Chris Bailley

Peter Coghlan
Robert Kronberg

Héjd
Stefan Holm
Linus Thornblad
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USA
USA
ITA

SWE
SWE
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CUB
GBR
CZE
IRL

SWE
SWE

CUB
SWE
FIN

USA
SWE
SWE

CUB
CUB
CZE
GBR
IRL

SWE

SWE
SWE

USA

Italien

Ullevi FK
Sundsvalls FI
Solna FIK

IFK Helsingborg

USA

Malmo Al

IFK Helsingborg
Huddinge AIS
Malmo Al
Huddinge AIS

USA

USA

Italien
Malmo Al
Sundsvalls FI
Ullevi FK

Kuba
Storbritannien
Tjeckien

Irland
Sparvigens FK
Mariestads AIF

Kuba

IF Kville
Finland

USA

Ullevi FK
Hammarby IF

Kuba

Kuba
Tjeckien
Storbritannien
Irland

IF Kville

Kils AIK
Malmo Al

6,76
6,87
6,93
6,95
6,95
7,03

6,78
6,92
6,95
6,97
7,01
7,02

6,66
6,68
6,83
6,88
6,90
6,90

7,71
7,84
7,87
7,94
8,07
8,45

1,78
7,80
8,11
8,17
8,25
8,34

7,45
7,78
7,82
7,82
7,87
DNF

2.33
2.28

R0

R

946
950

947



3 Oskari Frosén 76 FIN Finland

4 Jamie Nieto 83 USA USA

5 Donald Thomas 84 BAH Bahamas

6  Ivan Ukhov 86 RUS Ryssland
Men High Jump 210 216 221 225 228 231 233 235
Frosén 0 0 xxo o X-- XX
Nieto 0 0 X0 XX0 XXX
Ukhov - 0 - XXX
Thornblad 0 - 0 0 X0 XXX
Thomas - X0 0 - XXX
Holm - - o o X0 X0 X0 XXX
Man stav

1 Derek Miles 72 USA USA

2 Tim Lobinger 72 GER Tyskland

3 Alhaji Jeng 81 SWE Orgryte IS

4  Lars Borgeling 79 GER Tyskland

5 Toby Stevenson 76 USA USA

6 Jesper Fritz 85 SWE Malmo Al

7  Aleksander Korchmid 82 UKR Ukraina

8  Gustaf Hultgren 83 SWE Orgryte IS

5.05 520 535 545 555 565 575 586

Hultgren X0 X0 XXX
Borgeling - - - o - XX0 XXX
Fritz - X0 0 0 XXX
Korchmid - X0 XXX
Stevenson - - - o X0 XXX
Lobinger - - - X0 - o XXX
Miles - - - 0 0 0 xXxo - Xx-
Jeng - - - xxo - 0 XXX
Man langd

1  Wilfredo Martinez 85 CUB Kuba

2 Vladimir Ziuskov 81 UKR Ukraina

3 Trevell Quinley 83 USA USA

4 Michel Tornéus 86 SWE IFK Tumba

5 Alexey Lukashevich 77 UKR Ukraina

6  David Frykholm 80 SWE Malmo Al
D Frykholm 7,25 X X 7,39 7,21
V Ziuskov 7,58 7,59 7,74 7,62 7,62
W Martinez 7,70 X 7,63 7,61 X
T Quinley X 7,49 X X X
M Tornéus 5,41 X X X -
A Lukashevich X X 7,47 X X
Kvinnor 60 m hack
Forsok heat 1

1 Lolo Jones 82 USA USA

2 Anay Tejeda 83 CUB Kuba

3 Vonette Dixon 75 JAM Jamaica

4  Carolin Nytra 85 GER Tyskland

5 Anne Moller 87 DEN Danmark

- Fanni Juhasz 81 HUN Ungern

2.25
2.25
2.21
2.16

5.75
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.55
5.45
5.20
5.20

7,85
7,74
7,73
7,70
7,47
7,39

8,08
8,11
8,28
8,36
8,49
DNF

7,60
7,85
7,73
7,70

200



Forsok heat 2

1 Susanna Kallur 81 SWE Falu IK 790 Q
2 Reina-Flor Okori 80 FRA Frankrike 8,14 Q
3 Danielle Carruthers 79 USA USA 8,23 ¢
4  Lena Berntsson 78 SWE Ullevi FK 8,33
5 Emma Magnusson 85 SWE IFK Vixjo 8,75

Final
1 Susanna Kallur 81 SWE Falu IK 7,75
2 Lolo Jones 82 USA USA 8,00
3 Anay Tejeda 83 CUB Kuba 8,08
4 Vonette Dixon 75 JAM Jamaica 8,14
5 Danielle Carruthers 79 USA USA 8,14
6 Reina-Flor Okori 80 FRA Frankrike 8,20

Kvinnor hojd
1  Blanka Vlasic 83 CRO Kroatien 2.01
2 Svetlana Shkolina 86 RUS Ryssland 1.96
3 Yekaterina Savchenko 77 RUS Ryssland 1.93
4  Emma Green 84 SWE Orgryte IS 1.93
5 Romana Dubnova 78 CZE Tjeckien 1.90
6  Vita Palamar 77 UKR Ukraina 1.84
7  Carolina Kliift 83 SWE IFK Vixjo 1.80

Women High Jump 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.87 190 1.93 196 198 2.01 2.03

Dubnova o o X0 o X0 XXX

Shkolina 0 0 0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX

Savchenko 0 0 0 0 xo xo XXX

Kliift o o XXX

Palamar - - xo - XXX

Green - - 0 0 0 XX0 XXX

Viasic - - 0 - 0 - 0 X0 X0 XXX

Kvinnor stav
1 Martina Strutz 81 GER Tyskland 4.31
2 Hanna-Mia Persson 78 SWE Orgryte IS 4.16
3 Cathrine Larsasen 86 NOR Norge 4.01
4 Fanny Berglund 88 SWE Géteborgs Kv IK 4.01
5 Lisa Wiilitalo 82 SWE KA2IF 3.86
6 Petra Olsen 90 SWE Malmo Al 3.86
7  Martina Wahnstréom 87 SWE Ullevi FK 3.71

371 386 4.01 4.16 431 4.41

Wiilitalo xo 0 XXX

Berglund X0 o X0 XXX

Olsen 0 X0 XXX

Larsasen - 0 X0 XXX

Wahnstrom X0 XXX

Strutz - - 0 X0 0 XXX

Persson - - 0 0 XXX

Kvinnor tresteg

1 Yargelis Savigne 84 CUB Kuba 14,56
2 Olga Saladuha 83 UKR Ukraina 14,23
3 Anna Pyatykh 81 RUS Ryssland 14,23
4  Maria Augutis 90 SWE Ullevi FK 12,79



5  Sara Brankell 81 SWE Modlndals AIK

6  Izehi Ileso 90 SWE Ullevi FK
M Augutis 12,79 12,61 X X
I Ileso X X 12,58 11,26
S Brankell X X 12,79 11,31
O Saladuha 14,23 14,19 14,06 X
A Pyatykh 14,15 14,00 X X
Y Savigne 14,56 14,35 14,29 -
P19 tresteg

1 Jonathan Carbe 90 SWE Orgryte IS

2 Moteba Mohamed 90 SWE Alingséas IF

3 Karl Wilsborn 89 SWE IFK Vixjo

4 Anton Gyllensten 90 SWE Orgryte IS

5  Erik Olsson 89 SWE Orgryte IS

6  Tomas Olsson 89 SWE Kils AIK

7  Mattias Abulu 91 SWE Ullevi FK
M Abulu 12,85 X 12,76 X
E Olsson 13,13 11,50 13,12 13,14
A Gyllensten 13,30 13,20 13,19 13,42
T Olsson X 12,87 12,83 X
M Mohamed 13,81 13,99 14,01 13,80
J Carbe 13,32 13,39 14,08 12,46
K Wilsborn 13,83 13,72 12,39 -
P15 Hojd

1 Wiktor Astrand 94 SWE IK Ymer

2 Tobias Block 93 SWE Molndals AIK

3 Magnus Almegius 93 SWE Brattas CK

4 Johannes Nilsson 93 SWE Molndals AIK

5  Oscar Persson 93 SWE Ullevi FK

6  Axel Engvall 93 SWE Ullevi FK

1.52 1.60 165 1.70 1.74 1.78 1.85

Nl.lSS()I’l o o XX0 XX0 XXX
Engvall o o XXX
Persson o o o XXX
Almegius o o o o XXX
Astrand - - o o o o XXX
Block - - - o o XXX
P13 60 m Final

1 Kevin Fankl 95 SWE Kongahilla AIK

2 Philip Ingvarsson 95 SWE Ullevi FK

3 Dennis Forsman 95 SWE Sévedalens AIK

4 Philip Ngwe 95 SWE Molndals AIK

5 Tarik Voljevica 95 SWE Ullevi FK

6  Martin Selin 95 SWE Majornas IK
F19 hdjd

1 Ellen Bjorklund 90 SWE IFK Lund

2 Victoria Dronsfield 91 SWE IF Géta

3 Mari Klaup 90 SWE Orgryte IS

4 Linnea Warvne 91 SWE Ullevi FK

5 Linda Pewik 91 SWE Modlndals AIK

13,28
13,55
13,02
13,99

14,08
14,01
13,83
13,55
13,28
13,02
12,85

1.78
1.74
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60

8,34
8,42
8,59
8,59
8,70
8,74

1.80
1.75
1.75
1.68
1.64



6  Estelle Montler 91 SWE Géteborgs Kv IK 1.60
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.68 172 1.75 178 1.80 1.82

Montler 0 0 0 XXX
Pewik o o o o XXX
Klaup - - o o o o X0 XXX
Warvne o o o o o XXX
Dronsfield - - - - o X0 o XXX
Bjorklund - - - o o o o xXxXo  xo XXX
F15 langd

1 Matilda Holm 93 SWE Lerum Friidrott 5,42

2 Rebecka Nilsson 93 SWE Ullevi FK 5,37

3 Hanna Jingnemyr 93 SWE Géteborgs Kv IK 5,35

4 Khaddi Sagnia 94 SWE Ullevi FK 5,23

5 Anna Hildingsson 93 SWE Lerum Friidrott 5,10

6 Tova Eurén 94 SWE Goéteborgs Kv IK 4,95
T Eurén 4,95 4,74 4,91 4,89 4,59 4,70
A Hildingsson X 5,02 5,10 4,71 4,84 4,92
H Jingnemyr 5,08 4,88 X 521 X 535
K Sagnia 517 5,23 4,69 5,12 5,13 X
M Holm 5,13 5,37 5,07 5,37 5,42 X
R Nilsson 5,32 5,26 5,01 5,37 5,35 5,19
F13 60 m Final

1 Jenny Carlsson 95 SWE Ullevi FK 8,39

2 Katinka Pattyranie 95 SWE Ullevi FK 8,50

3 Gabrielle Wehlander 96 SWE Géteborgs Kv IK 8,61

4  Frida Wollmar 95 SWE Géteborgs Kv IK 8,78

5 Robyn Melin Godor 95 SWE Molndals AIK 8,86

6 Nathalie Fast Ekstrom 95 SWE Mbolndals AIK 8,88



